 LIQUID COOLING
MLVISIONII240 (black) UNITS/BOX    4
PACKAGING   390x213x142mmMLVISIONII240W (white)
LOGISTICS
TDP
Pipes
Radiator
Lighting
Addressable RGB
CPU Socket
Total weight
PUMP
Dimensions
Speed
Noise level
Connector
FAN
Dimensions
Speed
Noise level
Air flow
Connector
SCREEN
Panel type
Relación de aspecto
Resolution
Viewing angle
500W
360mm / Teflon
278x120x28mm / Aluminum
Addressable RGB +5V (motherboard control)
3 pin + SATA (auto RGB)
Asus Aura Sync, MSI Mystic Light Sync, RGB
Fusion and ARGB standard devices
INTEL LGA 2066/2011/1851/1700/1200/
1156/1155/1151/1150 and AMD AM5/AM4/
AM3+/AM3/AM2+/AM2/FM2/FM1
1166g
84x70x48mm
2800 RPM±10%
15dB
3 pin
120x120x25mm
800-2300 ± 10% RPM
9-26 dBA
27.2-76.6 CFM
PWM 4 pin
IPS
"4:3"
320x240 pixeles
178º
SPECIFICATIONS
EAN    8435693112471
EAN    8435693112495
Ultra-performance 240 mm liquid
cooling kit, 2.8“ IPS LCD display, and
360° customizable with control
software compatible with GIFs, photos,
videos, and real-time equipment
monitoring functions.
Fully customizable ARGB system
compatible with ASUS Aura Sync,
Mystic light, RGB Fusion and standard
ARGB controllers.
2 x 120mm ARGB Infinity Mirror fans with
central and side infinite mirror effect and
wraparound ARGB lighting. Hyper-balanced
copper core, FDB bearings, and universal
compatibility with Intel (including 1851) and
AMD (including AM5) processors up to 500 W
TDP.
ML-VISIONII240